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Caddo Parish Middle School 
2022 Football Schedule 

PRESEASON GAMES              *All Games begin at 5:00pm 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Sept. 6 Keithville vs Donnie Bickham Donnie Bickham 
Tues., Sept. 6 Ridgewood vs Walnut Hill Walnut Hill 
Tues., Sept. 6 Youree Drive vs North Caddo North Caddo 
Tues., Sept. 6 Fair Park / Green Oaks vs CMCT Lee Hedges  
Wed., Sept. 7 Turner vs Broadmoor Lee Hedges 

 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Sept. 13 Donnie Bickham vs Fair Park Fair Park 
Tues., Sept. 13 North Caddo vs Ridgewood Lee Hedges 
Tues., Sept. 13 CMCT vs Turner Turner 
Wed., Sept. 14 Green Oaks vs Youree Drive Lee Hedges 
Wed., Sept. 14 Broadmoor / Walnut Hill vs Keithville Keithville 

 

REGULAR SEASON GAMES                      *All Games begin at 5:00pm 

WEEK ONE 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Sept. 20 Broadmoor vs Fair Park Fair Park 
Tues., Sept. 20 Keithville vs Youree Drive Lee Hedges 
Wed., Sept. 21 Green Oaks vs Walnut Hill Walnut Hill 
Wed., Sept. 21 Donnie Bickham vs North Caddo North Caddo 
Wed., Sept. 21 CMCT vs Ridgewood Lee Hedges 

 BYE - Turner  
 

WEEK TWO 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Sept. 27 Broadmoor vs Keithville Keithville 
Tues., Sept. 27 Ridgewood vs Youree Drive Lee Hedges 
Wed., Sept. 28 North Caddo vs Turner Turner 
Wed., Sept. 28 Donnie Bickham vs Walnut Hill Walnut Hill 
Wed., Sept. 28 Fair Park vs CMCT Lee Hedges 

 BYE – Green Oaks   
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WEEK THREE 

Date Game  Location 
Tues., Oct. 4 Ridgewood vs Fair Park Fair Park 
Tues., Oct. 4 Broadmoor vs Youree Lee Hedges 
Tues., Oct. 4 CMCT vs Keithville Keithville 
Wed., Oct. 5 Walnut Hill vs North Caddo North Caddo 
Wed., Oct. 5 Turner vs Green Oaks Green Oaks 

 BYE – Donnie Bickham  
 

WEEK FOUR 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Oct. 18 Youree Drive vs Fair Park Fair Park 
Tues., Oct. 18 Keithville vs Ridgewood Lee Hedges 
Wed., Oct. 19 CMCT vs Broadmoor Lee Hedges 
Wed., Oct. 19 Walnut Hill vs Turner Turner 
Wed., Oct. 19  Green Oaks vs Donnie Bickham Northwood 

 BYE – North Caddo  
 

WEEK FIVE 

Date Game Location 
Tues., Oct. 25 Fair Park vs Keithville Keithville 
Tues., Oct. 25 Ridgewood vs Broadmoor Lee Hedges 
Wed., Oct. 26 Youree Drive vs CMCT Lee Hedges 
Wed., Oct. 26 Turner vs Donnie Bickham Northwood 
Wed., Oct. 26 North Caddo vs Green Oaks Green Oaks 

 BYE – Walnut Hill  
 

PLAYOFFS – Tuesday, November 1, 2022       (League 1 Runner Up vs. League II Champion) TBD 

(League II Runner Up vs. League I Champion) 

             

CITY CHAMPIONSHIP – Tuesday, November 15, 2022    - Lee Hedges Stadium 

 

 

 

 


